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 TÜDRUKUD 
 
  TB 50 m 
1 Jana Meigas 30.04.1992 SK Mitš 7,45 
2 Gerli Luunja 2.01.1993 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 7,65 
3 Karina Galkina 12.09.1994 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 7,84 
4 Kaie Kiik 31.01.1992 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 7,93 
5 Tanja Puškarjova 25.08.1994 SK Mitš 8,25 
6 Nastja Rõbkina 4.01.1995 SK Mitš 8,37 
 
  TB 50 mtj 
1 Karina Galkina 12.09.1994 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 9,85 
 
  TB 300 m 
1 Jana Meigas 30.04.1992 SK Mitš 46,74 
2 Julia Kornitšuk 17.09.1993 PSK Narvic 48,82 
3 Nina Mjasnikova 9.03.1994 Sillamäe Kalev 49,54 
4 Nastja Rõbkina 4.01.1995 SK Mitš 51,09 
5 Tanja Puškarjova 25.08.1994 SK Mitš 51,20 
6 Gerli Luunja 2.01.1993 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 51,98 
7 Kaie Kiik 31.01.1992 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 52,06 
8 Vika Stepanova 3.07.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 54,12 
 
  TB 600 m 
1 Nina Mjasnikova 9.03.1994 Sillamäe Kalev 1.50,69 
2 Džulia Agatšjova 24.04.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 1.51,85 
3 Nastja Taar 20.10.1992 Sillamäe Kalev 1.56,99 
4 Galina Loginova 28.04.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 1.57,73 
5 Olja Vorošnina 11.02.1992 Sillamäe Kalev 1.57,92 
6 Alissa Lello 9.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 1.59,81 
7 Vika Stepanova 3.07.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 2.00,32 
 
  TB käimine 2000 m 
1 Veronika Aleksejeva 31.10.1992 PSK Narvic 11.17,1 
2 Julia Kornitšuk 17.09.1993 PSK Narvic 11.57,9 
3 Anastassia Kalina 8.04.1993 PSK Narvic 11.59,6 
4 Veronika Beljanina 30.08.1993 PSK Narvic 12.00,8 
5 Jelvika Anissimova 7.08.1992 PSK Narvic 12.20,1 
 
  TB kaugus 
1 Jevgenia Aleksandrova 3.01.1993 SK Tsefei 4.30 
2 Gerli Luunja 2.01.1993 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 4.14 
3 Karina Galkina 12.09.1994 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 4.03 
4 Kaie Kiik 31.01.1992 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 3.95 
 
  TB kõrgus 
1 Nastja Fedina 1.05.1992 SK Tsefei 1.55 
2 Karina Galkina 12.09.1994 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 1.40 
3 Rita Barankova 3.02.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 1.25 
 
  TB kolmik 
1 Jevgenia Aleksandrova 3.01.1993 SK Tsefei 9.62 
 
  TA 50 m 
1 Maja Zernjak 3.08.1990 PSK Narvic 7,1 
2 Jelena Borovkova 20.05.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 7,27 
3 Karina Kalk 3.02.1990 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 7,34 
4 Revetta Reiljan   KJK Atleetika 7,78 
5 Maarja Saulep   KJK Atleetika 8,00 
 



  TA 50 mtj 
1 Anna Kukankova 19.03.1990 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 9,55 
 
  TA 300 m 
1 Ira Surazakova 18.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 46,27 
2 Revetta Reiljan   KJK Atleetika 50,48 
3 Maarja Saulep   KJK Atleetika 51,99 
 
  TA 600 m  
1 Ira Surazakova 18.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 1.45,43 
2 Liis Schasmin 15.10.1990 KJK Visa/Avinurme 1.54,19 
 
  TA kaugus 
1 Jelena Borovkova 20.05.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 5.33 
2 Maja Zernjak 3.08.1990 PSK Narvic 5.16 
3 Tanja Pudovkina 4.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 4.93 
 
  TA kõrgus 
1 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.1990 SK Tsefei 1.65 
2 Nastja Tšusova 28.12.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 1.60 
 
  TA kolmik 
1 Jelena Borovkova 20.05.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 11.08 
2 Maja Zernjak 3.08.1990 PSK Narvic 10.97 
3 Tanja Pudovkina 4.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 10.65 
 
  NJ 50 m 
1 Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.1988 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 6,84 
 
  NJ 600 m 
1 Triin Kingsepp 30.06.1988 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 1.47,74 
2 Silva Suvi 24.03.1989 KJK Visa/Avinurme 1.49,87 
 
  TA käimine 2000 m 
1 Jekaterina Fjodorova 31.11.89 PSK Narvic 11.45,56 
 
  TA kaugus 
1 Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.1988 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 5.54 
  TA kõrgus 
1 Veera Timuška 12.08.1988 SK Tsefei 1.60 
 



  POISID 
 
  PB 50m 
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 4.09.1992 PSK Narvic 6,65 6,56 
2 Mirko Tooming 10.01.1993 KJK Visa/Avinurme 6,88 6,87 
3 Sergei Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 PSK Narvic 6,97 6,91 
4 Aleksi Gratsjov 11.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 7,23 7,18 
5 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.1992 SK Mitš 7,21 7,28 
6 Andrei Pärn 25.04.1992 SK Mitš 7,72 
7 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.1993 PSK Narvic 7,84 
8 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.1993 KJK Visa/Avinurme 7,91 
9 Stas Lahno 29.11.1992 KJK Atleetika 7.94 
10 Tomas Rätsep 2.04.1993 PSK Narvic 8,11 
11 Paul Vilhein 2.03.1995 PSK Narvic 8,24 
12 Oskar Kurgjärv 19.12.1994 PSK Narvic 8,51 
 
  PB kaugus 
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 6.00 
2 Mirko Tooming 10.01.1993 KJK Visa/Avinurme 5.82 
3 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.1992 Sillamäe Kalev 4.95 
4 Anton Krutov 11.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 4.87 
5 Aivar Kääni 5.01.1992 KJK Visa/Avinurme 4.83 
6 Kolja Kotljarov 5.07.1993 PSK Narvic 4.44 
7 Artjom Tedjaev 6.05.1993 PSK Narvic 4.40 
8 Stas Lahno 29.11.1992 KJK Atleetika 4.34 
9 Toomas Rätsep 2.04.1993 PSK Narvic 4.29 
10 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.1993 KJK Visa/Avinurme 4.26 
11 Paul Vilhein 2.03.1995 PSK Narvic 3.83 
12 Oskar Kurgjärv 19.12.1994 PSK Narvic 3.75 
 
  PB 300 m 
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 4.09.1992 PSK Narvic 42,17 
2 Sergei Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 PSK Narvic 42,76 
3 Aleksi Gratsjov 11.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 44,25 
4 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.1992 SK Mitš 44,89 
5 Aivar Kääni 5.01.1992 KJK Visa/Avinurme 45,50 
6 Andrei Pärn 25.04.1992 SK Mitš 49,31 
7 Kirill Kotsrevski 9.06.1995 SK Mitš 50,53 
 
  PB 1000 m 
1 Saša Hruškov 21.12.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 3.22,23 
 
  PB kõrgus 
1 Anton Krutov 11.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 1.60 
2 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 1.55 
3 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.1992 Sillamäe Kalev 1.55 
 
  PB kolmik 
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 12.31 
2 Anton Krutov 11.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev 10.63 
3 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.1992 Sillamäe Kalev 10.25 
4 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.1993 PSK Narvic 9.44 
5 Paul Vilhein 2.03.1995 PSK Narvic 9.15 
6 Oskar Kurgjärv 19.12.1994 PSK Narvic 8.46 
 
  PA 50 m 
1 Andrei Škubel 20.06.1990 SK Mitš 7.05 
 
  PA 300 m 
1 Dmitri Hartševnikov 5.07.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 40,77 
2 Andrei Škubel 20.06.1990 SK Mitš 42,73 
3 Ainar Veskus 28.07.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 43,82 
 



  PA 1000 m 
1 Dmitri Hartševnikov 5.07.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 2.47,3 
2 Andrei Škubel 20.06.1990 SK Mitš 2.48,7 
3 Igor Markelov 29.09.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 2.58,48 
4 Deniss Urjadnikov 31.03.1991 Sillamäe Kalev 2.59,12 
 
  PA käimine 3000 m 
1 Ainar Veskus 28.07.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 14.32,6 
2 Akim Ovsjannikov 2.07.1991 KJK Atleetika 15.02.,0 
3 German Amelkin 13.02.1990 KJK Atleetika 15.53,0 
 
  PA kaugus 
1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Mitš 6.24 
 
  PA kõrgus 
1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Mitš 1.90 
2 Denis Tšernobajev 3.02.1990 Sillamäe Kalev 1.80 
 
  PA kolmik 
1 Igor Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Mitš 14.15 
 
  MJ 50 m 
1 Roman Davõdov 30.09.1989 Sillamäe Kalev 6,57 
2 Anton Rogovoi 19.10.1988 KJK Atleetika 6,63 
3 Dimitri Tsõganov 14.07.1989 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 6,64 
 
  MJ 1000 m 
1 Deniss Košelev 8.07.1989 Sillamäe Kalev 2.35,43 
 
  MJ käimine 3000 m 
1 Valeri Andrejev 1.04.1988 PSK Narvic 15.22,4 
 
  MJ kaugus 
1 Sergei Novikov 27.09.1989 KJK Visa 6.57 
2 Roman Davõdov 30.09.1989 Sillamäe Kalev 5.87 
 
  MJ kõrgus 
1 Kirill Jefimov 28.02.1988 Sillamäe Kalev 1.85 
 
  MJ kolmik 
1 Roman Davõdov 30.09.1989 Sillamäe Kalev 13.04 
2 Dimitri Tsõganov 14.07.1989 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 12.39 
 
  MN 50 m 
1 Maksim Martinovitš 19.12.1987 KJK Atleetika 6,50 
2 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.1987 SK Mitš 7,19 
 
  MN 300 m 
1 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.1987 SK Mitš 42,51 
2 Sergei Novikov 27.09.1989 KJK Visa/Jõhvi 39,10 
 
  MN 1000 m 
1 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.1987 SK Mitš 2.44,4 
 


